SPIRITS

VODKA
Stolichnaya
Smirnoff red
Absolut

Grey Goose
Beluga
Belvedere
Beluga Gold Line
Stolichnaya Elit

GIN

Gordons
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’S
Tanqgueray Ten
The Botanist

RUM

Bacardi

Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club 7 Anos
Captain Morgan Spiced
Mt Gay Eclipse

Bacardi 8 y.o

Zacapa 23y.0

Zacapa X.0

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo yellow
Olmega Silver
Olmega Gold
Sierra Silver

Sierra Gold
Herradura Blanco

WHISKEY & WHISKY
Ballantine’s

J&B

Grants

Johnny Walker Red
Jameson's
Canadian Club
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich 12years
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal 12years
Johnny Walker Black
Dimple 12years
Macallan 12years
Dalwinnie 15years
Cardhu 12years
Talisker 10years
Bushmills 10years
Glenrothes 15years
Lagavulin 16years
Oban 14years
Glenfiddich 18years
Johnny Walker Gold
Johnny Walker Blue

BEERS

Alfa draught 330ml|

Alfa draught 500m|
Heineken draught 330m|
Heineken draught 500m|
Alfa Bottled

Heineken Bottled
Heineken 0.0 Bottled
Heineken Silver

Amstel Bottled

Amstel Radler Bottled
Stella Artois

Warsteiner

Erdinger Weiss 500ml|
Septem Fridays Pale Ale
Septem IPA

APERITIF

Martini dry, Bianco, Rosso
Pernod

Campari

Dubonnet

Rosso Antico

Ouzo 12

Ouzo Plomariou

Ouzo Varvayiannis Blue
Ouzo Varvayiannis Green

DIGESTIVE
Jagermeister
Fernet Branca
Underberg
Ramazzoti
Amaro Averna
Grappa

Raki

COGNAC & BRANDY
Metaxa 5 *

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Private Reserve
Martell V.S.0.P

Remy Martin V.5.0.P
Remy Martin X.O
Hennesy X.0O

LIQUEURS
Apricot
Sambuca
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Bailey’s

Kahlua

Drambuie
Amaretto Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Batida de Coco
Malibu

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Coca- Cola Zero
Sprite

Fanta Lemon
Fanta Orange
Bitter Lemon
Tonic Water

Red Bull

WATERS

Still Water 1L

Evian 750m|

Acqgua Panna 750ml|
Acgua Panna 250m|
Evian Pet 330ml|

San Pellegrino 750ml
Evian Sparkling 750ml
San Pellegrino 250m|

JUICES

Orange

Pineapple

Apple

Cranberry

Grapefruit

Tomato

Freshly Squeezed Juices

HOT DRINKS

Greek Coffee

Double Greek Coffee
Black coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso decaf.
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Irish Coffee

COLD SPECIALITIES

Freddo Espresso

Freddo Cappuccino

Milk Shakes
Vanilla,Chocolate,Pistachio,Strawberry

WINE BY GLASS

White

Vidiano 8th Art Maragakis
Chardonnay Hatzimichalis
Assyrtiko Emphasis Pavlides

Rose
Efivos Gavalas

Red

Syrah-Kotsifali 8th Art Maragakis
Merlot,Yiataki Hatzimichalis
Xinomavro Naoussea Fountis

10.00
10.00
10.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
50.00
24.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
16.00
16.00
21.00

12.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
25.00
55.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
14.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
25.00
20.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
20.00
34.00
22.00
30.00
20.00
75.00

/.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
/.00
3.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
/.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
14.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00

10.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
4.00

8.00
10.00
14.00
32.00
24.00
26.00
60.00
75.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
8.00

4.00
/.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
7.00
7.00
4.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
/.00
6.00
12.00

/.00
8.00
12.00

9.00
11.00
13.00

10.00

10.00
14.00
13.00



